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SVKM’s NMIMS Deemed to be University 
 

Shobhaben Pratapbhai Patel School of Pharmacy & Technology Management 

 

Ph.D. Pharmaceutical Sciences admission of Batch-2026 

 

IMPORTANT DATES  

 

PHASE 1 

Details  Dates 

Online Registration on website www.nmims.edu Wednesday,18th February 2026 

Last date of online Registration Sunday, 29th March 2026 

Call letters available on website for Written Test & Personal Interview 

(www.nmims.edu after 5.00 p.m.) 
Thursday,2nd April 2026 

Conduct of Test & personal Interview   Friday,10th April 2026 

Declaration of Merit List (after 5.00 p.m.)  Monday,20th April 2026 

Document upload & Payment of Admission fees 20th to 27th April 2026 

Commencement of Program Saturday,18th July 2026 

Closure of Admission / Last date of admission Monday,3rd August 2026 

 

PHASE 2 

 

Sr. No. Details  Dates 

1. Online Registration on website www.nmims.edu Monday,30th March 2026 

2. Last date of online Registration Sunday,31st May 2026 

3. Call letters available on website for Written Test & Personal 

Interview (www.nmims.edu after 5.00 p.m.) 

Friday,5th June 2026 

4. Conduct of Test & personal Interview   Friday,12th June 2026 

5 Declaration of Merit List (after 5.00 p.m.)  Monday ,22nd June 2026 

6 Document upload & Payment of Admission fees 22nd to 29th June 2026 

7 Commencement of Program Saturday,18th July 2026 

8 Closure of Admission / Last date of admission Monday,3rd August 2026 

 

Note: The candidate must check his / her eligibility before applying for the course. Kindly check website 

www.nmims.edu regularly for updates 

 

Refund Rules:   As per UGC rules. 
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